—_

© © N o A W N

N2 O LV NS Ve W N 2O

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

General Manager

Power Systems Manager
Water Resources Manager
Project Manager

Working Foreman

Senior Hydro Engineer
Finance Manager
Operations Manager
Compliance Manager

Sup Elect Tech

Sr. Operator

Plant Mechanic

Comm Tech

Plant Mechanic

Operator

Electrician

General Manager

Hydro Maintenance Worker
Peripheral Facility Caretaker
Electrician

Manager

Hydromaintenance Worker D2-

T2

Operator

Hr Manager

District Manager

Plant Mechanic
Information Sys Manager

Information Security Admin

Other Positions Held Special District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
North Yuba Water District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Browns Valley Irrigation District

Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Department

General Admin.

Power Systems

General Admin.

General Admin.

Power Systems

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Public Works

Power Systems

General Admin.

Power Systems
Administration

Power Systems

Power Systems

General Admin.

Administration

Power Systems

General Admin.

General Admin.

Total Wages

$221,956
$182,700
$174,508
$162,508
$159,784
$154,443
$149,634
$144,657
$143,077
$141,669
$139,576
$137,248
$136,500
$136,395
$134,996
$129,676
$127,392
$124,355
$123,450
$123,381
$123,102
$119,462

$119,193
$116,726
$114,023
$111,988
$111,901
$109,757

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$66,274
$54,389
$56,998
$35,801
$50,087
$54,652
$41,134
$54,084
$53,850
$27,445
$44,636
$42,110
$49,500
$42,554
$43,772
$47,832
$36,706
$46,375
$41,304
$44,849
$30,661
$46,726

$35,375
$49,653
$50,474
$39,647
$48,241
$47,999



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.

Senior Hydrographer
Business Services Manager
General Manager

Utility Worker

Plant Mechanic

General Manager

Utility Worker

Director Of Public Works
Safety/Records Coordinator
Maintenance Manager
Fire Chief

Operator

Operations Manager
Operator

Associate Accountant
Operations Manager
Plant Supervisor
Financial Manager
Operator

Utility Operator Il
Admin Services Manager

Wastewater Treatment Facility
Chief Plant Operator

Foreman

Administrative Coordinator
Leadman

Supervising Ditch Tender

Office Manager/Human
Resource Coordinator

Office Manager
Water T&D Specialist
Ps Office Manager

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Browns Valley Irrigation District
North Yuba Water District
Yuba County Water Agency

Power Systems

General Admin.

Administration
Power Systems
Power Systems
Administration
Power Systems
Administration
Power Systems
Power Systems
Fire

Power Systems
Administration

Power Systems

General Admin.

Administration
Sewer

Administration
Power Systems

Utility

General Admin.

Utility

Water

General Admin.

Utility

General Admin.

Administration

Administration

Water Treatment

Power Systems

$109,462
$109,001
$108,593
$108,111
$107,991
$106,612
$102,815
$102,508
$98,884
$95,723
$89,326
$86,585
$85,956
$85,295
$85,127
$84,368
$84,073
$83,301
$82,447
$81,887
$81,746
$81,724

$79,060
$78,028
$77,494
$75,875
$68,468

$67,454
$66,279
$65,296

$34,018
$47,846
$34,524
$37,545
$32,880
$46,214
$37,147
$11,938
$39,855
$28,124
$21,753
$29,524
$41,390
$25,327
$28,422
$297
$41,180
$19,579
$26,852
$7,455
$31,107
$23,329

$37,375
$17,960
$23,001
$26,258
$18,172

$31,700
$31,003
$16,067



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Fire Captain

Sup Comm Technician
Dso

Gis Technician

Water Treatment Plant
Operator

Finance Manager
Water T&D Specialist
Water T&D Specialist
Maintenance Worker I
Operator

District Secretary
Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Assistant Public
Works

Operator

Operator

Utility Operator llI
Maintenance Worker I
Fire Captain

Pt Info Systems Analyst
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Utility Operator llI

Dso

Superintendent

Water D Specialist
Water D Specialist
Utility Worker

Utility Operator |
Accounting Specialist

Assistant Ditch Tender

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency

Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District

Olivehurst Public Utility District

North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Cordua Irrigation District

North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency

Fire

Power Systems
Administration
Administration

Utility

Public Works
Water Treatment
Water Treatment
Sewer

Power Systems
Administration
Sewer

Administration

Power Systems
Power Systems
Utility

Sewer

Fire

General Admin.
Water

Water

Utility
Administration
Maintenance
Water Treatment
Water Treatment
Utility

Utility
Administration

General Admin.

$65,201
$64,944
$63,670
$63,110
$62,542

$61,861
$61,189
$60,887
$60,436
$60,413
$60,000
$59,936
$59,745

$59,487
$59,382
$59,364
$59,217
$58,923
$58,186
$56,768
$56,052
$56,033
$55,928
$55,912
$55,343
$54,302
$53,865
$53,052
$52,992
$51,909

$6,386
$21,609
$34,450
$23,398
$22,199

$15,495
$24,600
$31,227
$37,271
$19,604
$26,095
$31,988
$17,671

$20,951
$16,574
$26,682
$36,320
$22,421

$7,680
$31,884
$31,724
$25,350
$34,214
$19,807
$30,668
$14,322
$32,653
$16,231
$17,502
$34,485



89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Administrative Assistant
Utility Operator |

Wastewater Collection System
Operator I

Utility Worker

Park Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Worker I

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Assistant Ditch Tender
Engineering Technician

Utility Worker

Administrative Assistant

Utility Worker

Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Browns Valley Irrigation District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Linda County Water District

Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Browns Valley Irrigation District

Yuba County Water Agency

General Admin.
Utility
Utility

Utility

Parks And Recreation
Sewer

Utility

Utility

General Admin.
Utility

Utility

Power Systems

$51,020
$50,431
$49,132

$48,106
$48,105
$47,789
$47,706
$47,632
$47,323
$46,851
$46,649
$46,380

$34,279
$8,864
$13,064

$18,764

$5,508
$35,347
$19,064
$26,720
$27,858
$11,831
$26,529
$33,176



