	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$221,956	\$66,274
2.	Power Systems Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$182,700	\$54,389
3.	Water Resources Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$174,508	\$56,998
4.	Project Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$162,508	\$35,801
5.	Working Foreman		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$159,784	\$50,087
6.	Senior Hydro Engineer		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$154,443	\$54,652
7.	Finance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$149,634	\$41,134
8.	Operations Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$144,657	\$54,084
9.	Compliance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$143,077	\$53,850
10.	Sup Elect Tech		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$141,669	\$27,445
11.	Sr. Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$139,576	\$44,636
12.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$137,248	\$42,110
13.	Comm Tech		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$136,500	\$49,500
14.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$136,395	\$42,554
15.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$134,996	\$43,772
16.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$129,676	\$47,832
17.	General Manager		North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$127,392	\$36,706
18.	Hydro Maintenance Worker		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$124,355	\$46,375
19.	Peripheral Facility Caretaker		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$123,450	\$41,304
20.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$123,381	\$44,849
21.	Manager		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$123,102	\$30,661
22.	Hydromaintenance Worker D2- T2		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$119,462	\$46,726
23.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$119,193	\$35,375
24.	Hr Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$116,726	\$49,653
25.	District Manager		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$114,023	\$50,474
26.	Plant Mechanic		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$111,988	\$39,647
27.	Information Sys Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$111,901	\$48,241
28.	Information Security Admin		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$109,757	\$47,999

29.	Senior Hydrographer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$109,462	\$34,018
30.	Business Services Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$109,001	\$47,846
31.	General Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$108,593	\$34,524
32.	Utility Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$108,111	\$37,545
33.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$107,991	\$32,880
34.	General Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$106,612	\$46,214
35.	Utility Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$102,815	\$37,147
36.	Director Of Public Works	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$102,508	\$11,938
37.	Safety/Records Coordinator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$98,884	\$39,855
38.	Maintenance Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$95,723	\$28,124
39.	Fire Chief	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$89,326	\$21,753
40.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$86,585	\$29,524
41.	Operations Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$85,956	\$41,390
42.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$85,295	\$25,327
43.	Associate Accountant	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$85,127	\$28,422
44.	Operations Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$84,368	\$297
45.	Plant Supervisor	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$84,073	\$41,180
46.	Financial Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$83,301	\$19,579
47.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$82,447	\$26,852
48.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$81,887	\$7,455
49.	Admin Services Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$81,746	\$31,107
50.	Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant Operator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$81,724	\$23,329
51.	Foreman	Linda County Water District	Water	\$79,060	\$37,375
52.	Administrative Coordinator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$78,028	\$17,960
53.	Leadman	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$77,494	\$23,001
54.	Supervising Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$75,875	\$26,258
55.	Office Manager/Human Resource Coordinator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$68,468	\$18,172
56.	Office Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$67,454	\$31,700
57.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$66,279	\$31,003
58.	Ps Office Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$65,296	\$16,067

59.	Fire Captain	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$65,201	\$6,386
60.	Sup Comm Technician	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$64,944	\$21,609
61.	Dso	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$63,670	\$34,450
62.	Gis Technician	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$63,110	\$23,398
63.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$62,542	\$22,199
64.	Finance Manager	North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$61,861	\$15,495
65.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$61,189	\$24,600
66.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$60,887	\$31,227
67.	Maintenance Worker II	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$60,436	\$37,271
68.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$60,413	\$19,604
69.	District Secretary	Linda County Water District	Administration	\$60,000	\$26,095
70.	Maintenance Worker II	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$59,936	\$31,988
71.	Administrative Assistant Public Works	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$59,745	\$17,671
72.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$59,487	\$20,951
73.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$59,382	\$16,574
74.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$59,364	\$26,682
75.	Maintenance Worker II	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$59,217	\$36,320
76.	Fire Captain	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$58,923	\$22,421
77.	Pt Info Systems Analyst	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$58,186	\$7,680
78.	Maintenance Worker II	Linda County Water District	Water	\$56,768	\$31,884
79.	Maintenance Worker II	Linda County Water District	Water	\$56,052	\$31,724
80.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$56,033	\$25,350
81.	Dso	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$55,928	\$34,214
82.	Superintendent	Cordua Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,912	\$19,807
83.	Water D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$55,343	\$30,668
84.	Water D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$54,302	\$14,322
85.	Utility Worker	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$53,865	\$32,653
86.	Utility Operator I	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$53,052	\$16,231
87.	Accounting Specialist	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$52,992	\$17,502
88.	Assistant Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$51,909	\$34,485

89.	Administrative Assistant		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$51,020	\$34,279
90.	Utility Operator I	Utility Worker	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$50,431	\$8,864
91.	Wastewater Collection System Operator II		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$49,132	\$13,064
92.	Utility Worker		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$48,106	\$18,764
93.	Park Maintenance Coordinator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Parks And Recreation	\$48,105	\$5,508
94.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$47,789	\$35,347
95.	Utility Worker		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$47,706	\$19,064
96.	Utility Worker		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$47,632	\$26,720
97.	Assistant Ditch Tender		Yuba County Water Agency	General Admin.	\$47,323	\$27,858
98.	Engineering Technician		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$46,851	\$11,831
99.	Utility Worker		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$46,649	\$26,529
100.	Administrative Assistant		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$46,380	\$33,176